
 (family discount: 2 siblings ordering same digital product = 10% discount; 3 or more siblings ordering same = 15% off)

D
E
F
G
H
J
KK
N
O
P
R
S
T
UU
X
Y
Z
AA
BB
CC
DDDD
EE
FF

Additional Items
Sponsor Thank You Plaque (9x12) 
Sponsor Thank You Print 8x10  
Sponsor Thank You Print (large 11x17) 
Magazine Cover 
Set of 2 Designer Buttons 
Set of 2 Designer 3x5 Magnets 
5x7 Calendar Magnet (specify 2019 or5x7 Calendar Magnet (specify 2019 or ‘20) 
11/2 x21/4 Key Chain (double-sided) 
Dog Tag w/chain (double-sided) 
3x4 Bag Tag (double-sided) 
11 oz Coffee Mug 
14 oz Travel Mug 
Aluminum Water Bottle 
Koozie (Beverage Insulator)Koozie (Beverage Insulator) 
8x10 Individual Statuette 
8 Pro Trading Cards 
Mouse Pad 
3’x6’ Custom Vinyl Banner 
11x17 Poster Print 
8x10 Individual Print 
2 5x7 Individuals2 5x7 Individuals 
8 Pro Wallets  
Phone Case* (iPhone or Samsung) 

$49.00
$25.00
$56.00
$29.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$24.00$24.00
$34.00
$29.00
$36.00
$139.00
$56.00
$25.00
$25.00$25.00
$25.00
$39.00

Ordered _____ _____
                      pkg/qnty     pkg/qnty

• Single Image: $45   • Single Day Images (one rider): $85
• All Season (one rider): $175 (early purchase pricing available)

• Season Digital Package for one rider (Pkg B)
• 3’ x 6’ Vinyl Banner with grommets
  (pick-up at last race, or add $10 shipping) 

Package A      $239    Digital & Banner 

• Seasonal Digital Photos
   for one rider - delivered
   in a personal online gallery
• If purchased by June 30 an
  11x17 poster print included
    (poster image selected by Ideal Photography)

Package B $175 Digital

• 8x10 Action Print
• Two 5x7 Action Prints
• Two 3.5x5 Portrait Prints
• 4  Wallet Portrait Prints
• Digital Delivery of Portrait Image 

} same image
} same image

Package C   $45  Prints (For portraits we will take
a professional photo w/ 
lighting and a background)

Add ons to Pkg A & B

Im
ag
es
 ar
e N
OT
 so
ld 
on
lin
e. 
Se
e a
nd
 bu
y y
ou
r i
ma
ge
s a
t t
he
 tr
ac
k.

PO BOX 161845, BIG SKY, MT 59716
WWW.IDEALPHOTOGRAPHY.COM

(406)570-7100 (text & Voice)


