PO BOX 161845, BIG SKY, MT	59716
IdealPhotography .com WWW.IDEALPHOTOGRAPH (406)570-7100 (text & Voice	Y.COM
• Single Image: \$45 • Single Day Images (one rider): \$85 • All Season (one rider): \$175 (early purchase pricing available)	ddifional Items hk You Plaque (9x12) \$49.00 hk You Print 8x10 \$25.00 hk You Print (large 11x17) \$56.00
Season Digital Package for one rider (Pkg B) Set of 2 Des J Set of 2 Des J Set of 2 Des J Set of 2 Des K 5x7 Calenda N 11/2 x21/4	
Package B \$175 Digital • Seasonal Digital Photos for one rider - delivered Add ons to Pkg A & B addl) Banner 3'x6' = \$60 add2) 11"x17" poster print = \$30	(double-sided) \$19.00 Mug \$29.00 Mug \$29.00 ater Bottle \$29.00 rage Insulator) \$24.00 ual Statuette \$34.00 ug Cards \$29.00 \$36.00 \$36.00 Vinyl Banner \$139.00 r Print \$56.00
Package C\$45 Prints • 8x10 Action Print • Two 5x7 Action Prints • Two 3.5x5 Portrait Prints • 4 Wallet Portrait Prints • Digital Delivery of Portrait Image(For portraits we will take a professional photo w/ lighting and a background)DD 2 5x7 Indivi EE 8 Pro Wallet FF Phone Case*DD2 5x7 Indivi EE 8 Pro Wallet FF Phone Case*	uuais \$25.00
Your Receipt Ordered	Image: second se
(family discount: 2 siblings ordering same digital product = 10% discount; 3 or more siblings of	•
ORDER HERE & PRINT IN BLUE OR BLACK INK ONLY. ANY ILLEGIBLE/MISSPELLED WO	
	Package/Item QTY TOTAL
SERIESCLASSES	
TEAM NAME	
CREW NAMES	
SPONSORS COMPLETE ALL FIELDS FOR PERSONALIZED ITEMS	
ILLING NAME	SUBTOTAL
ADDRESS	- TOTAL DUE
CITY STATE ZIP CODE	
	All photographs taken by IDEAL PHOTOGRAPHY are copyright and may be used by Ideal Photography for advertising purpos